
BAN

O E

S

C D E F

1

LIT-U
ZA-L

ÉVIG
NAC

Q

Rue de la Sablière Arrêt
BUS

HOTEL

Mairie
Poste

ARENE

Espace

Complexe sportif
Salle Polyvalente

Contis Les MaraisLIT ET MIXE 8 km

CONTIS PLAGE

BAIGNADE
SURVEILLEE

CONTIS SUD
“PELINDRES”

Pont Rose

BENESSE VIEU

DAX 40 km
CASTETS 26 km
LESPERON 17 km

UZA 5 km

BORDEAUX 140 km
MIMIZAN 22 km

ST-JULIEN-EN-BORN 5 km

Contis 8 km

PLAGE DU CAP DE L'HOMY 7 km

OUSTAOU

Pavillon
Landais

Maison d
e retra

ite

Cinéma

Place du
Marché

Place du
Monument

aux
Morts

STADE

Kiosque

“LESSALLE“

FRONTON

Médecins

Pharmacie

Pis
te

cy
cla

bl
e

GR
8

Chemins Pédestres

Aire de pique-nique

Aire de pique-nique
Baque-MorteParking Forestier

Espace
Commercial

Pôle d'attraction

Plage
piétons

Poste de
Secours

Accès plage
piétons

CAMPING DE
L'UNIVERS

CAMPING
DESVIGNES

Camping
Municipal

Bandes cyclables

Bandes cyclables

Chemins Pédestres
et Parcours d'orientation

CA
PD

EL
'H
OM

Y
7 k

m

CLUB
ATLANTIQUE

DÉCHETERIE

CARAVALAND

Accès

PLAGE DE YONS

SAINT GIRONS 14 km
LÉON 19 km

BAYONNE 85 km

NABOUDE 7 km
LEVIGNACQ 12km

J.B. Dupuy

Im
p.

de
s A

ca
cia

s

3

8

2
9

5

11

1

7

10

12

Gend
arme

rie

PLAINE DES PIGEONS

Quartier
de la

Sablière

Lotissement
Hapchot

Domaine
des Pelindres

Aire de pique-nique

Piste cyclable
WC
public

Musée
Vieilles Landes

D2

D1

D4
D5

D3

Camping
Le Tuc

6

Source
du Yons

MAISON FORESTIÈRE
de Yons

M
IX
E
5
km

Accès plage
piétons

MAISON
FORESTIÈRE

du cap
de l'Homy

Rue du Tuc

Rue de la Garluche

Rue des Sables

Rue de l’Alios

Chemin du Braou

Imp. des Pibales

Imp. des Mimosas

Allée des Gourbet

Allée du Chant
d'Oiseaux

Allée des
Pelindres

Allée des Bidaous

Carraou St-Jacques

Im
p.

de
s

Em
br

un
s

Av. de l'Océan

Rue de la Forêt

Ru
e

de
la

Ch
ap

el
le

Imp. de la Pinasse

Im
p.

du
Fi

gu
ie

r

Ch
em

in
de

Pé
tro

uil
le

Im
p. des M

arais

Allée
des Genelles

Rue de la Pyramide

Ru
e

de
la

Da
m

ise
lle

Rue M. Duvignacq
Rue des Jardins

Chemin de Truyemorte

Imp. C. Laboile

Ch. de Mon
ta

go
Av

en
u e

de
l'H

om
y d
'A
ha
s

Rue des Peupliers

Route de Contis

Rue du Stade

Rue des Arènes

Rue de l'Église

Imp. Dom. Mat hio

Imp. du Sapeur

Rue des
Ecureuils

Imp. des Corsiers

Imp. de l'Univers

Imp. de la Gare

Chemin du Bosquet

Route de Yons

Im. des Fauvettes

Rue des Bécasses

Rue des Chevreuils

Ch. du
Fronton

Rue Louis-Sourgen

Route de Lugadets

Route du Gémié

Route du Tourt

Route de Lugadets

Rte
de

Frois

Imp. Morlaes

Ch
em

in
de

Pe
lli

ca

Imp. des Chênes Lièges
Imp. des Ajoncs

Imp. des Camélias
Rue du Point du Jour

Rue de Cacheliron

Av
en
ue

du
Bo

rn

Ru
e R
og
er
Sa
rgo
s

Ro
ut
e
de

M
im
iz
an

Route de Labernade

Route de Malecare

Ch
. d

e Pé
ch

ine

Im
p.

de
s Ca

sa
öu

s

Rue des Chênes

Rue des Chênes

Rue Pernaout

Rue des Alaoudes

Imp. du
Pin Franc

Imp. des
Abeilles

Imp. desSaules

Impasse Sylvain

Ru
e d

es
Be

rg
er

ie
s

Rue de Meysouet

Ru
e du

Pé
tro

cq

RueHenri Crouzet

Avenue
du

M
arensin

Route
des

Lacs

Chem
in

de
Lessalle

Im
p.des Charpentiers

Ch. du
Charles

Av. de la Côte
d'Arg

ent
Rue de la Poste

Rue
de

l'Hôtel deVille Ru
e

de
s T

ill
eu

ls

Rue des Pins

Al
lée

du
co

nt
ou

r
Al

lée
de

s B
ru

yè
re

s

Al
lée

de

s Gen
êts

Al
lé

e
du

Ca
rra

ou

Rue
du Parc

Allée
du

Pont Rose

Place des Ecoles

Imp. des Bouvreuils

Chemin du Barrot

Aire
Stationnement
CAMPING-CAR

Parcours
de santé

Rue
du

M
oulin

Imp. des Becuts

Imp. du Cutiot

Rue de la Carre

Chemin de Jeanton

Chemin de Culassier

Route
des

Lacs

Chemin de Labeyrie

Allée
des Résiniers

Ch
em

in
du

La
nd

ur
an

16



1

2

3

4

5

UX 5 km

m

Caravaland Camping E4 1
Cinéma D2
ClubAtlantique + Hôtel E2
Complexe sportif C2
Déchetterie E1
Église D3
Espace commercial A4
Fourgs Camping à la Ferme E4 2
Fronton de Mixe E5
Gendarmerie E2
Kiosque D3
La Glory Aire naturelle D5 3
Lacoussade Aire Naturelle D4 5
Le Tuc Camping D3 6
LesVignes Camping C4 7
Lessalle Aire Naturelle D4 8
Lili Aire Naturelle E4 9
Mairie D2
Maison de Retraite C3
Médecins D3
Monument au Morts D3
Municipal Camping A4 10
MuséeVieilles Landes D3
Office de Tourisme D3
Pavillon Landais D2
Pellica Camping à la Ferme F3 11
Pharmacie D3
Place du Marché D3
Poste D2
Poste de Secours A4
Salle Polyvalente C2
Supermarché D4
Univers Camping D3 12

Abeilles Imp. des E 2
Acacias Imp. des E 3
Ajoncs Imp. des E 3 - F 2
Alaoudes Rue des D 1 - 2
Alios Rue d’ C 3
Arènes Rue des C 2 -D 2
Barrot Chemin du E 1
Bécasses Rue des E 5
Becuts Imp. des C 3
Bergeries Rue des E 2
Bidaous Allée des A 2
Born Avenue du E 2
Bosquet Chemin du E 4
Bouvreuils Imp. des F 4
Braou Chemin de B 2
Bruyères Allée des B 1-2
Cacheliron Rue de E 3
Camélias Imp. des E 3
Carre Rue de la B 3
Carraou Allée du A 2
Carraou St. Jaques B 2
Casaöus Imp. des D 1
Chant d'Oiseaux Allée du A 2
Chapelle Rue de la A 4
Charles Chemin du F 3
Charpentiers Imp. des E 3
Chêne Lièges Imp. des E 3-F 3
Chênes Rue des E 2
Chevreuils Rue des E 4
Cigalons Rue des D 2-3
Contis rte de B 2 - C 2
Contour Allée du A 1-B 1
Corsiers Imp. D 3-E 3
Côte d'Argent Avenue de la E 3
Crouzet Rue Henri D 2-3
Culassier Chemin de E 5
Cutiot Imp. du B 3
Damiselle Rue de la C 3
Duvignacq Rue M. C 3
Écureuils Rue des E 5
Èglise Rue de l' D 3
Embruns Imp. des A 4
Fauvettes Imp. des E 5
Figuier Imp. du A 4
Forêt Rue de la A 4
Frois Route de F 4
Fronton Chemin du F 5
Gare Imp. de la D 3 - E 3
Garluche Rue de la B 4 - C 5
Gemelles Allée des B 3
Gémié rte de E 4 - F 4
Genêts Allée des A 1

Gourbet Allée des A 1
Homy d'Ahas Avenue de l' C 2-3
Hotel de ville Rue de l' D 2-3
Jardin Rue des C 3
Jeanton Chemin de E 5
Labernade rte de E 3-F 3
Labeyrie Chemin de E 5
Laboile Imp. C. C 3
Lacs rte des D 4-E 5
Landuran Chemin de C 2
Lessalle Chemin de D 4
Lugadets Rue de D 4-F 4
Malecare rte de D 1
Marais Imp. des B 2-3
Marensin Avenue du D 3-4
Mathio Imp. Dom. D 3
Meysouet Rue de E 1
Mimizan rte de E 1
Montago Chemin de C 4
Morlaes Imp. D 4
Moulin Rue du E 3
Océan Avenue de l' A 4
Parc Rue du F 5
Péchine Chemin de D 1
Pelindre Allée des A 2
Pellica Chemin de F 3
Petrocq Rue du C 2
Pétrouille Chemin de B 1
Peupliers Rue des C 3
Pibales Imp. des A 1
Pin Franc Imp. du E 2
Pinasse Imp. de la A 4
Pins Rue des D 2-E 2
Point du Jour Rue du E 3-F 2
Pont Rose Allée du B 1
Poste Rue de la D 2-3
Pyramide Rue de la B 3
Résiniers Allée des B 3
Sables Allée des B 3 - C 3
Sablière Rue de la C 3
Sapeur Imp. D 3
Sargos Rue Roger D 2-E 2
Saules Imp. des D 2
Sourgen Rue Louis- D 3-E 3
Stade Rue du C 2
Sylvain Imp. E 2
Tilleuls Rue des D 2-3
Truyemorte Chemin de C 4
Tuc Rue du C 3-4
Univers Imp. de l' D 3-E 3
Yons rte de E 5

INDEX DES NOMS DES RUES Bienvenue à Lit etMixe !

17




